P H O T O E L E CT R IC  S E N SO R S  |  S I C K 8015327/2014-02-08
Subject to change without notice
G
Small photoelectric sensors
W18
G - 5 5 6
W18-3
Product description

G - 5 5 9
W18-3
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/W18-3
WT18-3
 • Sensor principle: photoelectric proximity sensor
 • Detection principle: background suppression
 • Switching mode: light/dark-switching
Type of
light
Sensing
range max. 1)
Light spot size
(distance)
Output
type
Adjustment Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
Visible
red light
10 mm ...
600 mm
Ø 15 mm
(300 mm)
Potentiometer,
4 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WT18-3P130 1025895
Cable, 4-wire 5 m PVC Cd-094 WT18-3P230 1026559
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WT18-3P430 1025896
Double teach-in
button
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WT18-3P131 1026034
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WT18-3P431 1026032
Potentiometer,
4 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 1025897
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 1025898
Double teach-in
button
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 1028040
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 1026035
Infrared
light
10 mm ...
700 mm
Ø 20 mm
(400 mm)
Potentiometer,
4 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WT18-3P110 1025887
Cable, 4-wire 5 m PVC Cd-094 WT18-3P210 1025888
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WT18-3P410 1025889
Double teach-in
button
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WT18-3P111 1026033
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WT18-3P411 1026031
Potentiometer,
4 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 1025891
Cable, 4-wire 5 m PVC Cd-094 1025892
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 1025893
10 mm ...
1,000 mm
Ø 30 mm
(600 mm)
Potentiometer,
4 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WT18-3P120 1025904
Connector M12, 4-pin
Cd-083 WT18-3P420 1025905
Cd-102 WT18-3K420 1061203
Double teach-in